Transformator

PD290014, 290016, 290018 081217

Zubehor

Technische Daten
Bezeichnung
Artikelnummer:

Typ:

Kabel:

Eingangsanschluss 230V:

Ausgangsanschluss 12Vt:

Timer:

Lichtsensor:
Eingangsspannung:
Ausgangsspannung:
Eingangsleistung:
Ausgangsleistung:
Leistungsfahigkeit:
IP Klasse:
Schutzklasse:
Lange:

Breite:

Hohe:

Art.-Nr. 290015

21 W Transformator

290015
Plug-in

EU Anschluss
12V Anschluss
Nein

Nein

230 VAC

12 VAC

28W

21W

80%

P44

a

60 mm

75 mm

90 mm

Art.-Nr. 290016

60 W Transformator

290016
Desktop

2 m (HO5RN-F)
EU Anschluss
Schraubklemme
Ja

Ja (mit 3-Meter-Kabel)
230 VAC

12VAC

70W

60 W

85%

IP44

O

108 mm

91 mm

162 mm
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Art.-Nr. 290018

100 W Transformer
290018

Desktop

2 m (HO5RN-F)

EU Anschluss
Schraubklemme
Ja

Ja (mit 3-Meter-Kabel)
230 VAC

12 VAC

120W

110w

85%

P44

O

108 mm

91 mm

162 mm
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